Pressure Gauges
PG1 Series
v
v
v
v
v
v

Hikelok
Solution Provider For Fluid Systems
How to Order
D63 16M NPT4 GL
PG1
PG1
Dial SizeSeries
D63
Dial Range
63mm
316
D100  100mm
C
4
6
8
10
12
14
20
Port Type
MS
NPT
MBP
FT
MT
Port Size
Process
Connection
Location
Lower Mount
C
Center-Back
Mount
1/4"
6 mm or 3/8"
1/2"
10 mm
12 mm
M 14x1.5
M 20x1.5
Liquid
Fill Fluid
Unfilled
GL Glycerin
SI Silicone
316 S.S.316
Material
Please refer to
the table of ranges
Male ISO
Male NPT
Male BSPP
Fractional
Tube Adapter
Metric
Tube Adapter
PG1 Series
www.hikelok.com 5
Hikelok